
Op/Afstaptijd 17:30 17:34
Prep-out 17:34 ahm gar ahm gar 17:35

MAT 10505 17:35 ahm gar ahm cs 17:45
352 7042 17:45 ahm cs wgn bus 18:18
352 7041 18:23 wgn bus ahm cs 18:51
352 7052 19:01 ahm cs wgn bus 19:32
352 7051 19:38 wgn bus ahm cs 20:06

Loop/Reis 20:06 ahm cs ahm kan 20:07
Pauze 20:07 20:52

Loop/Reis 20:52 ahm kan ahm cs 20:54
2 10401 7051 20:54 ahm cs ahm dlw 21:19
1 7051 21:20 ahm dlw ahm cs 21:36
3 7097 21:40 ahm cs ahm dui 21:59
3 7094 22:01 ahm dui ahm zoo 22:35
3 7107 22:37 ahm zoo ahm cs 22:51

Loop/Reis 22:51 ahm cs ahm kan 22:53
Pauze 22:53 23:22

Loop/Reis 23:22 ahm kan ahm cs 23:24
2 10415 7061 23:24 ahm cs ahm dlw 23:49
1 7061 23:50 ahm dlw ahm cs 24:06
3 7117 24:10 ahm cs ahm dui 24:29
3 7104 24:31 ahm dui ahm cs 24:43

MAT 24:43 ahm cs ahm gar 24:53
Prep-in 24:53 ahm gar ahm gar 24:54

Op/Afstaptijd 24:54 24:56

Ingangsdatum 17-08-2025

ZO Arnhem, Garage
Dienst L 1744 17:30 - 24:56  7:26

EindeNaarVanAanv.RitOmloopLijn

L 1744


